
Robins  

  

8.30-8:45 8:45 – 

9:15 

 9.15 – 

10:15 

 10:15 – 

10:30 

10:30 

– 

10:50 

10.50 – 

11:10 

11:50-

12:10 

12.10 

1.10 

1.10-2.00 2.00-2.45 2.45 – 3.00 

Monday Spelling practice  Phonics  English Handwriting    

 B 

  

Mental 

Maths  

   

Maths 

  

L 

 ICT  Reading carousel  Story time/ 

Pupils reading 

Tuesday Spelling practice Phonics English Handwriting R Mental 

Maths 

Maths U  Science Geography Story time/ 

Pupils reading 

Wednesday Spelling practice Phonics  English Handwriting E Mental 

Maths 

Maths N   History  RE Story time/ 

Pupils reading 

Thursday Spelling practice Phonics English Handwriting A Mental 

Maths 

Maths C Music  PE  Story time/ 

Pupils reading 

Friday 8:45 – 9:30  

PE  

9:30 – 10:30 

Spelling Test and  

English 

K  Mental 

Maths  

Maths H 1.10-1.45 

PSHE 

1.45-2.20  

Art D & T 

2.20-250 

Golden 

Time 

Story time/ 

Pupils reading 
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