Robins

		8:45 – 9:15	9.15 – 10:15	10:15 – 10:30	F	11:10	11:50- 12:10	12.10 1.10	1.10-2.00	2.00-2.45		2.45 - 3.00
Monday	Spelling practice	Phonics	English	Handwriting	<mark>10:50</mark> В	Mental Maths	Maths	L	ICT	Reading carousel		Story time/ Pupils reading
Tuesday	Spelling practice	Phonics	English	Handwriting	R	Mental Maths	Maths	U	Science	Geography		Story time/ Pupils reading
Wednesday	Spelling practice	Phonics	English	Handwriting	E	Mental Maths	Maths	N	History	RE		Story time/ Pupils reading
Thursday	Spelling practice	Phonics	English	Handwriting	A	Mental Maths	Maths	С	Music	PE		Story time/ Pupils reading
Friday	8:45 – 9:30 PE	9:30 – 10:30 Spelling Test and English			К	Mental Maths	Maths	Η		1.45-2.20 Art D & T	2.20-250 Golden Time	Story time/ Pupils reading

Robins